Page 1 of 4
   This is to acknowledge that
Certificate
D-08909-M2
Issue date
2025-10-07
Expiration date
2027-02-15

Production site(s)  TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
PLO33 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SENAI SENAI, Johor 81400
Malaysia
TDK-LAMBDA CORP
2704-1 SETTAYA-MACHI NAGAOKA-SHI, Niigata, 940-1195
Japan
TDK-Lambda (China) Electronics Co Ltd
No.95, Zhujiang Rd, Xinwu District Wuxi, Jiangsu, 214028
China
Trademark
Ratings  Input:
1) 200-400Vdc, 4.0A
2) 245-373Vdc, 4.0A
3) 200-400Vdc, 3.0A
Output:
PAF600F280-12: 12Vdc, 50A, 600W
PAF600F280-24: 24Vdc, 25A, 600W
PAF600F280-28: 28Vdc, 21.5A, 602 W
PAF600F280-48: 48Vdc, 12.5A, 600W
PAF600F280-24/KTH: 28Vdc, 25A, 700W
PAF450F280-12: 12Vdc, 38A, 456W
PAF450F280-24: 24Vdc, 19A, 456W
PAF450F280-28: 28Vdc, 16.5A, 462W
PAF450F280-48: 48Vdc, 9.5A, 456W
Class I
IP is not classified (for building-in)
Additional Information  This certificate replaces certificate D-08909-M1 issued on 2023-01-25.
The report was revised to include technical modifications.